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S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Magic Tree Print Capital Letters Indiannica Learning 1 Four Line 100 3

2 English Magic Tree Print Small Letters Indiannica Learning 2 Single Line 100 3

3 Hindi अक्षर लेखन Rohan Book Company 3 Square Line 100 3

4 Hindi शब्द लेखन Rohan Book Company

5 Mathematics My Book of Numbers 1 - 100 Rohan Book Company

6 Mathematics Composite Mathematics Pre- Primer (LKG) S. Chand

7 Picture Dictionary My First Picture Dictionary - A Rohan Book Company

8 Rhymes Rhymes and बालगीत - A Educart Publications

9 Drawing A Book of Art & Craft B Vardhman Book

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Magic Tree Cursive Capital and Small Letters Indiannica Learning 1 Four Line 100 3

3 English My Book of English Rohan Publications 2 Single Line 100 3

4 Hindi वस ुंधरा पाठ्य - प स्ततका Educart Publications 3 Square Line 100 3

5 Hindi तवर स लेख C Vardhman Book

6 Mathematics Composite Mathematics Primer (UKG) S. Chand

7 Picture Dictionary Picture Dictionary VIVA VIVA Education

8 Rhymes Rhymes and बालगीत - B Educart Publications

9 Drawing A Book of Art & Craft C Vardhman Book

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Integrated Learning English - 1 MTG 1 Four Line - Test Copy 100 2

2 English Grammar Paradise -1 White Swans Publishers 2 Four Line - Subject Copy 100 4

3 Hindi सारुंगी -1 N.C.E.R.T. 3 Single Line - Test Copy 100 1

4 Hindi व्याकरण तननष्क - 1 Eduline 4 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 2

5 Mathematics Excellence In Mathematics - 1 Prachi Publications 5 Square Line - Test Copy 100 1

Note Books - L.K.G. & U.K.G.

Note Books - Class 1st

Note Books - L.K.G. & U.K.G.Book List - Class L.K.G.

Book List - Class U.K.G.

Book List - Class 1st



6 E.V.S. Our Life Our Environment - 1 White Swans Publishers 6 Square Line - Subject Copy 100 2

7 G.K. Know & Succeed - 1 Primrose Publications 7 Scrap Book 32 4

8 Drawing Rang Manch - 1 Primrose Publications 8 Sketch Book 36 1

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Integrated Learning English - 2 MTG 1 Four Line - Test Copy 100 2

2 English Grammar Paradise - 2 White Swans Publishers 2 Four Line - Subject Copy 100 4

3 Hindi सारुंगी - 2 N.C.E.R.T. 3 Single Line - Test Copy 100 1

4 Hindi व्याकरण तननष्क - 2 Eduline 4 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 2

5 Mathematics Excellence In Mathematics - 2 Prachi Publications 5 Square Line - Test Copy 100 1

6 E.V.S. Our Life Our Environment - 2 White Swans Publishers 6 Square Line - Subject Copy 100 2

7 G.K. Know & Succeed - 2 Primrose Publications 7 Scrap Book 32 4

8 Drawing Rang Manch - 2 Primrose Publications 8 Sketch Book 36 1

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Integrated Learning English - 3 MTG 1 Four Line - Test Copy 100 2

2 English Grammar Paradise - 3 White Swans Publishers 2 Four Line - Subject Copy 100 4

3 Hindi वीणा N.C.E.R.T. 3 Single Line - Test Copy 100 1

4 Hindi व्याकरण तननष्क - 3 Eduline 4 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 2

5 Mathematics Excellence In Mathematics - 3 Prachi Publications 5 Square Line - Test Copy 100 1

6 E.V.S. Our Life Our Environment - 3 White Swans Publishers 6 Square Line - Subject Copy 100 2

7 G.K. Know & Succeed - 3 Primrose Publications 7 Scrap Book 32 4

8 Drawing Rang Manch - 3 Primrose Publications 8 Sketch Book 36 1

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Ripples - 4 Future Kids 1 Single Line - Test Copy 100 5

2 English Grammar Paradise - 4 White Swans Publishers 2 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 10

3 Hindi वीणा N.C.E.R.T. 3 Scrap Book 32 5

4 Hindi व्याकरण वाटिका - 4 Madhuban 4 Sketch Book 36 1

Note Books - Class 2nd

Note Books - Class 3rd

Note Books - Class 4thBook List - Class 4th

Book List - Class 2nd 

Book List - Class 3rd



5 Mathematics Excellence In Mathematics - 4 Prachi Publications

6 Science Science - 4 Future Kids

7 Social Science Time Tales - 4 Indiannica Learning

8 Computer Science Space & Enter - 4 Key Links Education 

9 G.K. Know & Succeed - 4 Primrose Publications

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Ripples - 5 Future Kids 1 Single Line - Test Copy 100 5

2 English Grammar Paradise - 5 White Swans Publishers 2 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 10

3 Hindi वीणा N.C.E.R.T. 3 Scrap Book 32 5

4 Hindi व्याकरण वाटिका - 5 Madhuban 4 Sketch Book 36 1

5 Mathematics Excellence In Mathematics - 5 Prachi Publications

6 Science Science - 5 Future Kids

7 Social Science Time Tales - 5 Indiannica Learning

8 Computer Science Space & Enter - 5 Key Links Education 

9 G.K. Know & Succeed - 5 Primrose Publications

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Poorvi - 6 N.C.E.R.T. 1 Single Line - Test Copy 100 6

2 English Grammar Paradise - 6 White Swans Publishers 2 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 10

3 Hindi Malhaar (Hindi Reader) - 1 N.C.E.R.T. 3 Long Notebook (Mathematics) 100 1

5 Hindi मानक व्यावहाररक टहुंदी व्याकरण - 6 Arya Book Depot 4 Rough Long Notebook 100 1

6 Sanskrit स कृनतका - 1 Kriti Prakashan 5 Practical Note Book 36 1

7 Mathematics Numercay Skill Book - 6 HappiGo 6 Scrap Book 32 5

8 Science Science - 6 Future Kids 7 Sketch Book 36 1

9 Social Science World Explorer - 6 Rohan Books

10 Computer Science Space & Enter - 6 Key Links Education 

11 G.K. Know & Succeed - 6 Primrose Publications

Note Books - Class 5th

Note Books - Class 6th

Note Books - Class 7th

Book List - Class 5th

Book List - Class 6th

Book List - Class 7th



S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Poorvi - 7 N.C.E.R.T. 1 Single Line - Test Copy 100 6

2 English Grammar Paradise - 7 White Swans Publishers 2 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 10

3 Hindi Malhaar (Hindi Reader) - 2 N.C.E.R.T. 3 Long Notebook (Mathematics) 100 1

5 Hindi मानक व्यावहाररक टहुंदी व्याकरण - 7 Arya Book Depot 4 Rough Long Notebook 100 1

6 Sanskrit स कृनतका - 2 Kriti Prakashan 5 Practical Note Book 36 1

7 Mathematics Numercay Skill Book - 7 HappiGo 6 Scrap Book 32 5

8 Science Science - 7 Future Kids 7 Sketch Book 36 1

9 Social Science World Explorer - 7 Rohan Books

10 Computer Science Space & Enter - 7 Key Links Education 

11 G.K. Know & Succeed - 7 Primrose Publications

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Poorvi - 8 N.C.E.R.T. 1 Single Line - Test Copy 100 6

2 English Grammar Paradise - 8 White Swans Publishers 2 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 10

3 Hindi Malhaar (Hindi Reader) - 3 N.C.E.R.T 3 Long Notebook (Mathematics) 100 1

5 Hindi रचनात्मक व्याकरण - 8 Pearson 4 Rough Long Notebook 100 1

6 Sanskrit स कृनतका - 3 Kriti Prakashan 5 Practical Note Book 36 1

7 Mathematics Numercay Skill Book - 8 HappiGo 6 Scrap Book 32 5

8 Science Science - 8 Future Kids 7 Sketch Book 36 1

9 Social Science World Explorer - 8 Rohan Books

10 Computer Science Space & Enter - 8 Key Links Education 

11 G.K. Know & Succeed - 8 Primrose Publications

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication S No. Notebook Pages Quantity

1 English Beehive N.C.E.R.T 1 Single Line - Test Copy 100 5

2 English Moments N.C.E.R.T 2 Single Line - Subject Copy 100 6

3 English Words and Expressions I N.C.E.R.T 3 Long Notebook (Mathematics) 100 1

3 Hindi Kshitij N.C.E.R.T 4 Rough Long Notebook 100 1

4 Hindi Kritika N.C.E.R.T 5 Practical Note Book 36 3

5 Sanskrit Shemushi I N.C.E.R.T 6 Scrap Book 32 4

Note Books - Class 8th

Note Books - Class 9th/10thBook List - Class 9th

Book List - Class 8th



6 Mathematics Mathematics by NCERT N.C.E.R.T 7 Sketch Book 36 1

8 Science Science by NCERT N.C.E.R.T 8 Lab Manual Science and Maths

9 Social Science

History, 

Civics, 

Geography, 

Economics by NCERT

N.C.E.R.T

S No. Subject Name of the Book Publication 

1 English Footprints without feet N.C.E.R.T

2 English First Flight N.C.E.R.T

3 English Words and Expressions II N.C.E.R.T

3 Hindi Kshitij II N.C.E.R.T

4 Hindi Kritika II N.C.E.R.T

5 Sanskrit Shemushi II N.C.E.R.T

6 Mathematics Mathematics by NCERT N.C.E.R.T

8 Science Science by NCERT N.C.E.R.T

9 Social Science

History, 

Civics, 

Geography, 

Economics by NCERT

N.C.E.R.T

Practical Book for Science Activities. 1 Scrap Book 

for Maths, 1 Scrap Book for SSt., 1 Scrap Book for 

English, 1 Scrap book for Hindi/Sanskrit

Class IX and X have all N.C.E.R.T. Books which can be purchased from anywhere.

Note: The Prices may vary accorinng to the latest edition published.

Book List - Class 10th


